

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 5 OF 2006

M/S INDUSIND MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS &ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report )

Date: 06/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra,adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 9.1.2006 with SLP No. CC. 12506 & 12550-551/05

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER