

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 542-543 OF 2006

HATHWAY CABLE & DATACOM PVT.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.
(Office Report on Default Dt. 2.7.2007)

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/07/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

(In Chamber)

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioner has stated that unserved respondents have already served,

proof of service shall be filed within two weeks.

Neeta

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master